
Sr.No. Roll No Name Cast Mark

1 557 Jaya M.C. EWS 48
2 130 Tejaswini Shamrao Shende Open 47
3 186 Kiran pravin Bhongade open 46
4 138 Ruchika Rajendra Bagade Open 45
5 506 Hemlata Ananius Kerketta EWS 43
6 507 Salim Jabbar Sheikh EWS 42
7 324 Shubham Vijayrao Navghare Open 36
8 264 Kajal Nanaji Patil Open 35
9 561 Prachu Pramodrao Awathare OPEN 35

10 200 Vinesh Vinayak Karve Open 34
11 404 Sanjivani Dalitanand Ingole OPEN 34
12 118 Prachi R. Kahilkar Open 33
13 232 Naina Vinodrao Choudhari OPEN 33
14 268 Roshani Gautam Khobragade Open 33

15 276
Chandrashekhar Malikchand 
Rahangdale Open 33

16 577 Suvarna R. Gujar OPEN 33
17 85 Sonali Gulabrao Pande Open 32
18 107 Harshula Premdas Bansod Open 32
19 142 Rakhi Pandurang Ganvir Open 32
20 156 Ashwini Sandurkar Open 32
21 271 Pratiksha Laxman Zade Open 32
22 308 Vidya Bhimrao Khelkar Open 32
23 313 Saurabh Naresh Shambharkar Open 32
24 333 Rachana Nagesh Meshram Open 32
25 530 Sneha Ashok Atram ST 32
26 572 Shivani Shankarrao Warghane OPEN 32
27 209 Priyanka Diliprao Barahate OPEN 31
28 466 Swati Bhagchand Pardeshi VJ (A) 31
29 520 Shrijit Balabhau Dabhekar SBC 31
30 21 Asmita Keshavrao Fulmali Open 30
31 95 Pornima B. Meshram Open 30
32 166 Ashwini Mahadeo Deotale Open 30
33 187 Arpana Rajesh Kankam open 30
34 261 Sneha Hemraj Meshram Open 30
35 407 Naresh Govind Balne OPEN 30

Kasturba Hospital, Sewagram
Merit List of written examination (held on 25/03/2023) marks for the post of Staff Nurse 



36 468 Rita Shankarrao Dambhare NT-C 30
37 509 Punam Vijaysing Thakur EWS 30
38 7 Shashank Charandasji Meshram Open 29
39 82 Akshya Raju Tamale Open 29
40 100 Neeta Narbahadur Ghimire Open 29
41 163 Sneha Ramesh Satone Open 29
42 172 Pooja Shivdasrao Satpute open 29
43 267 Avinash Santosh Sawankar Open 29
44 322 Sujata Santosh Patil Open 29
45 415 Durga Ashok Ramteke OPEN 29
46 471 Ashwini Vinayak Badule NT- B 29
47 515 Shital Kisnaji Choudhary SBC 29
48 516 Sneha Nagorao Tarade SBC 29
49 531 Sonali J. Meshram ST 29
50 573 Sonali Prakashrao Thool OPEN 29
51 575 Priti Ashokrao Nikam OPEN 29
52 3 Manisha Vitthalrao Dhote Open 28
53 12 Ashish Sunilrao Nagrale Open 28
54 129 Pallavi Panjabrao Nasare Open 28
55 182 Sushila Waman Bawane open 28
56 234 Archana Laxmanrao Bhujade OPEN 28
57 249 Naina Shikant Raut OPEN 28
58 269 Pratiksha Bharat Bhagat Open 28
59 273 Vrushali vijay vaidya Open 28
60 277 Samruddhi Gajanan Jamankar Open 28
61 299 Anup Ratanrao Bende Open 28
62 300 Bhagyashri R. Junghare (Gawai) Open 28
63 315 Samaksha Damodhar Fulmali Open 28
64 345 Pooja Gautamrao Kamble Open 28
65 396 Pragati Sharadrao Khatdeo OPEN 28
66 447 Jaykumar Suresh Chavhan VJ 28
67 478 Payal Prakash Gawali Open 28
68 490 Diksha Sushil Hadke Open 28
69 559 Avinash Nagorao Thorat NT-B 28
70 567 Divya Sudhakar Kamble OPEN 28
71 571 Rohini Rajesh Bodhile OPEN 28
72 5 Sweety Santosh Thool Open 27
73 79 Arti Spanrao Wasekar (Dhanvij) Open 27
74 106 Shital G. Rajurkar Open 27
75 109 Pankaj P. Khatdeo Open 27



76 125 Mona Anil Pimple Open 27
77 295 Sneha Kishorrao Bhongade Open 27
78 301 Anushri Ashokrao Choudhari Open 27
79 302 Kavita S. Bhagat Open 27
80 358 Puja Anil Shegokar Open 27
81 422 Tejashri Narayan Sakharkar OPEN 27
82 498 Merirajmani Victor Francis Open 27
83 523 Tushar Baburao Madavi ST 27
84 536 Kishor P. Kinhake ST 27
85 23 Shweta Laxman Galfade Open 26
86 49 Kiran Dilip Atey Open 26
87 65 Kiran Vijayrao Dofe Open 26
88 67 Payal Sanjay Adakine Open 26
89 116 Kirti Ramesh Tayde Open 26
90 197 Monika Manojrao Ghate Open 26
91 198 Shraddha Vijay Telang Open 26
92 207 Jyoti Babarao Thakare OPEN 26
93 316 Sameer Vitthalrao Bramhane Open 26
94 346 Shubham Madanrao Thawakar Open 26
95 384 Renu Bindusar Wawre Open 26
96 402 Najuka Sunil Wase OPEN 26
97 418 Prashil Vijayrao Moon OPEN 26
98 430 Nita Namdeorao Vaidya Open 26
99 435 Ankita Ashok Vitae Open 26

100 457 Ankita liladhar Kalokar NTB 26
101 496 Diksha Dnyaneshwar Bhagat Open 26
102 533 Latika Somaji Uike ST 26
103 13 Nikhita Sukhadeorao Sakhare Open 25
104 48 Vanita Onkar Vairagade Open 25

105 63
Ms. Pranali Padmakarrao Kendhe 
(Chandore) Open 25

106 69 Aarti Rajendra Tayade Open 25
107 73 Geeta N. Borkar Open 25
108 77 Supriya Ashok Patil Open 25
109 78 Pranjali Subhashrao Kawade Open 25
110 120 Sonali Babaraoji Brahmne Open 25
111 127 Pranali Sunil Ingole Open 25
112 144 Priyanka Babarao Fulmali Open 25
113 145 Abhilasha Ramesh Yesambare Open 25
114 202 Vaishali Bharatrao Narayane OPEN 25



115 206 Suchita Harishchandra Sahare OPEN 25
116 228 Manjusha Maroti Nagrale OPEN 25
117 265 Shrutika Pramod Fulzele Open 25
118 284 Mayuri Sureshrao Ganjare Open 25
119 359 Priti Kishor Moon Open 25
120 473 Neha Narayanrao Jadhav VJ(A) 25
121 489 Payal dinesh Maheshgavali Open 25
122 504 Megha Chintaman Alone Open 25
123 537 Radhika Anil Madavi ST 25
124 543 Roshani Bhale Open 25
125 562 Poonam Chandrakanth Golhar OPEN 25
126 19 Raksha Nilkanth Bhagat Open 24
127 22 Gitanjali Radheshyam Gajbhiye Open 24
128 25 Vidya Narayan Kamdi Open 24
129 31 Ashwini Moreshwar Kshirsagar Open 24
130 35 Priya Puranlal Patil Open 24
131 40 Shubhangi lahu kankal Open 24
132 51 Ranjana Namdeorao Sole Open 24
133 70 Komal Ravindra Thool Open 24
134 75 Diksha Prakash Kamble Open 24
135 76 Nikita Dhanraj Sagar Open 24
136 83 Pujya V. Tajane Open 24
137 92 Sweta Shrawanji Shende Open 24
138 98 Shubhangi Dilip Kadukar Open 24
139 103 Pranali Suresh Rangari Open 24
140 113 Suraj Pramod Zoting Open 24
141 175 Pranita Babarao Gawande open 24
142 195 Jayshree Purushottam Ghagre open 24
143 201 Nikita Babarao Thool OPEN 24
144 256 Sukeshani Ambadas Ghadse Open 24
145 280 Vishal Anil Gote Open 24
146 283 Diksha Sunil Dhole Open 24
147 285 Dipali Anmol Durugkar Open 24
148 373 Kajal Mahadeo Moon Open 24
149 397 Ankita Laxmanrao Wakde OPEN 24
150 398 Minal Nijpal Chavhan OPEN 24
151 400 Samir Ganeshrao Tadas OPEN 24
152 413 Akshay Pramodrao Kakade OPEN 24
153 428 Pratiksha Sukhadeo Sathe Open 24
154 434 Pravin Rameshwar Sakharkar Open 24



155 455 Priya Gajanan Mohankar NT (B) 24
156 458 Dhanshree Gurudas buchche NT-C 24
157 464 Radha Shalikrao Bawane NT-B 24
158 503 Kuldipak Kisan Shinde Open 24
159 513 Shubham Nitin Samuel EWS 24
160 517 Akash Naresh bharsakre SBC 24
161 569 Kalyani Ravindra Khadgi SBC 24
162 24 Nikita Vinodrao Zade Open 23
163 27 Rakhi Natthuji Chincholkar Open 23
164 36 Madhuri Purushottam Choudhari Open 23
165 43 Amar Pramorao Jaipurkar Open 23
166 46 Bharti Vinod Urkude (Moon) Open 23
167 53 Pragati Prabhakarrao Meghe Open 23
168 54 Reena Santoshrao Nagrale Open 23
169 72 Suraksha Ashok Bhitre Open 23
170 84 Jyoti Vasantrao Tichkule Open 23
171 86 Tejaswini Sureshrao Khelkar Open 23
172 96 Monali Raju Nitnaware Open 23
173 104 Ankita Gautam Deshbhratar Open 23
174 105 Roshani Gautam Kasture Open 23
175 165 Kalyani Moreshwar Suryawanshi Open 23
176 178 Suruchi Virsen Magar open 23
177 184 Chetana Sudhir Ganvir open 23
178 189 Parveen Sikandar Sheikh open 23
179 194 Akash Shamraoji Thool open 23
180 210 Puja Arunrao Taksande OPEN 23
181 222 Anita Babulal Kaithwas OPEN 23
182 227 Payal Bharat Fulzele OPEN 23
183 244 Aishwarya Vijay Panbude OPEN 23
184 254 Smita Sahadeorao Patil Open 23
185 260 Madhuri Kashinath Thool Open 23
186 287 Varsha Nanaji Amte Open 23
187 297 Vaishnavi Arunrao Sokharkar Open 23
188 298 Vanita S. Bhagat Open 23
189 310 Shilpa Rajratan Thool Open 23
190 341 Sangam A. Thool Open 23
191 343 Sandesh S. Waghmare Open 23
192 369 Ranjana Bhaurao Gayakwad Open 23
193 411 Komal Prakash Raut OPEN 23
194 419 Payal Anilrao Shegokar OPEN 23



195 423 Savita Jiwanrao Petkar OPEN 23
196 431 Vaibhav S. Nasre Open 23
197 440 Kamini D. Kolhe Open 23
198 452 Santosh Ganeshrao Bawane NT 23
199 459 Priyanka Rajabhau Meshram NT-B 23
200 485 Lakhan Kanhaiya Sakhare Open 23
201 510 Seema Raju Joseph EWS 23
202 512 Nelson Emmanual Chauhan EWS 23
203 528 Sahyata Arunrao Kowe ST 23
204 547 Priya Rupraj Jangle Open 23
205 564 Ashwini Arunrao Chawake OPEN 23
206 574 Harshal Suresh Tiple OPEN 23
207 2 Rosani Narayanrao Bajait Open 22
208 33 Tejas Devanand Besekar Open 22
209 64 Ashwini N Bhagat Open 22
210 89 Ashlesha D. Bansod Open 22
211 97 Kiran Manikrao Pohankar Open 22
212 101 Pooja Mahadevrao Payghan Open 22
213 114 Ankita Rajesh Warbhe Open 22
214 128 Jayashree Uttamrao Tarale Open 22
215 132 Aparna B. Lanjewar Open 22
216 169 Pragati Raju Dukare open 22
217 191 Amit Bisan Bhagat open 22
218 199 Dipali Vinodrao Petkar Open 22
219 216 Ankit Shankarrao Dedhe OPEN 22
220 252 Nalu Aasaram Gadhave Open 22
221 303 Sukeshini Dharamdas Vairagade Open 22
222 319 Shraddha Ashokrao Bakal Open 22
223 365 Sapana Vilas Medhe Open 22
224 388 Shital Digambar Wani Open 22
225 450 Mala Pandurang Chinorkar NTB 22
226 460 Pallavi Rambhau Poinkar NT-B 22
227 462 Shyam Baliramji Bawane NT-B 22
228 470 Jotsana Motilal Marthe NT- C 22
229 482 Raksha Babarao Buchunde Open 22
230 8 Shital Madhusudan Talwekar Open 21
231 10 Ankita Bhimrao Tembhare Open 21
232 20 Priti Sitaram Bhujade Open 21
233 41 Ram rameshrao Chaudhari Open 21
234 62 Mr. Damodhar Janardhan Tajne Open 21



235 66 Vidhya Natthu Sakhare Open 21
236 87 Asha Gulabrao Chavhan Open 21
237 108 Vaishnavi Sunil Bhende Open 21
238 110 Sneha Babarao Waghmare Open 21
239 135 Tejaswinee Vishnuji Sawarkar Open 21
240 149 Shruti D. Dhanvij Open 21
241 153 Kapildeo S. Varma Open 21
242 154 Mayuri Sanjay Turankar Open 21
243 233 Tejaswini Diwanji Bopche OPEN 21
244 238 Priyanka Babanrao Mujbaile OPEN 21
245 245 Pranali Praful Deshmukh OPEN 21
246 258 Vaishali Parasram Dhoble Open 21
247 272 Mrunali Nishikant Lakshane Open 21
248 278 Ratiksha warlu Thool Open 21
249 309 Kavita Sudhakarrao Mohadure Open 21
250 321 Baba Maniram Chandrikapure Open 21
251 328 Vishakha Ankush Timande Open 21
252 330 Pratiksha Raju Taksande Open 21
253 344 Kalyani Gajanarao Petkar Open 21
254 357 Pallavi Raju Vaidya Open 21
255 363 Shubhangi Sandip Shendre Open 21
256 370 Saurabh Mahendra Gosavi Open 21
257 386 Kajal Vilas Kamble Open 21
258 394 Shamini Kalyanji Taksande Open 21
259 409 Mamta T. Mhaiske OPEN 21
260 414 Vaibhav Krushnaji Sawarkar OPEN 21
261 417 Mary Pradip Sane OPEN 21
262 429 Kalyani Sharad Bhoyar Open 21
263 441 Snehal Sushant Motikar Open 21
264 448 Manisha Vitthalrao Satghare NTP 21
265 456 Priyanka Dayaramji Kedar NT -(D) 21
266 467 Radha Ukanda Jadhav VJ(A) 21
267 491 Kajal Sunilrao Halule Open 21
268 500 Shubhangi Vitthal Gawande Open 21
269 540 Priyanka Silap Kakode ST. 21
270 552 Sonu Sahadeoji Neware ST 21
271 563 Shubhangi Sudhakar Dongare OPEN 21
272 6 Mayuri Diliprao Dhage Open 20
273 38 Arati Prakash Ballal Open 20
274 93 Payal Sanjayrao Bhagat Open 20



275 99 Jyotsana B. Meshram Open 20
276 102 Manisha Kevalram Gadare Open 20
277 115 Diksha Diwakar Jamankar Open 20
278 162 Vivek Vinayakrao Hajare Open 20
279 183 Divya Ashok Durgamwar open 20
280 196 Amit Narayan Zade open 20
281 223 Neha Sudhakar Dhabarde OPEN 20
282 243 Komal Vijay Adhau OPEN 20
283 253 Juli Chhannuji Deogade Open 20
284 266 Alka Kashinath Lokhande Open 20
285 289 Nikita Sivalal Shekokar (Gabhane) Open 20
286 304 Pragati B. Gawande Open 20
287 331 Surekha Laxman Niwal Open 20
288 335 Nikhil Dashrath Tagade Open 20
289 353 Priyadarshani vijay Chinte Open 20
290 360 Kiran Devidas Mendhe Open 20
291 361 Komal Satyapal Babhale Open 20
292 381 Nikhil Tarachand Patil Open 20
293 410 Harshad Arun Hadke OPEN 20
294 463 Roshani Wasudeo Madame NT-B 20
295 481 Anushri Pradiprao Kubade Open 20
296 494 Rasika Mohanrao More Open 20
297 502 Pragati Sanjay Oundhkar Open 20
298 514 Namrata Namdeo Thakare SBC 20
299 519 Kunal Moreshwar Raut SBC 20
300 545 Pankaj Namdeorao Fadkade OPEN 20
301 556 Sangita Sureshrao Meshram Open 20
302 568 Shivani Vinay Surange OPEN 20
303 579 Ashwini Diwakar Kamatwar NT-B 20
304 1 Sneha Kishorrao Zade Open 19
305 18 Priya salku Sarankar Open 19
306 32 Prachi premdas Mokhade Open 19
307 34 Sandhya Krushnrao Chandankhede Open 19
308 42 Alka Chokhoba Bhiwgade Open 19
309 44 Depali Rajendra Jiwane Open 19
310 80 Punam Shalikram Dudhe Open 19
311 90 Swati Rajendra Jangam Open 19
312 91 Bharti Prabhakar Raut Open 19
313 112 Pratiksha Rajendra Munjewar Open 19
314 117 Tejaswini R. Gomase Open 19



315 119 Sachin B. Dahake Open 19
316 136 Dipti D. Wankhede Open 19
317 158 Ashwini Ashokrao Wankhade Open 19
318 159 Dhanraj Sheshrao Ladekar Open 19
319 170 Ashwini Shekhar Madame open 19
320 181 Monali Siddharth Nagrale open 19
321 185 Rupali Shishupal Ramteke open 19
322 193 Shraddha Ramesh Waghmare open 19
323 211 Dhammdip Chaksupal Shimpi OPEN 19
324 224 Sagar Dnyaneswar Deodhe OPEN 19
325 225 Pallavi Prasad Kumar Daf OPEN 19
326 239 Puja Plhowvan Prasad OPEN 19
327 248 Achal Vilasrao Chaudhari OPEN 19
328 255 Savita Vitthalrao Dhobale Open 19
329 292 Salma Rehemtulla Mohabe Open 19
330 293 Swati Prabhakar More Open 19
331 312 Sneha Ujwal Bhongade Open 19
332 339 Pallavi Shriram Bhasme Open 19
333 351 Priyanka Premdas Wakode Open 19
334 376 Payal Sheshrao Moon Open 19
335 380 Manisha Shekhar Hirekhan Open 19
336 391 Pooja Ramesh Dandekar Open 19
337 426 Warsha Dattaraj Umate Open 19

338 427 Sonali Bhanudas Meshram (Gajbhiye) Open 19

339 442 Rajani Krushnarao Burbure Open 19
340 446 Shubham Marotirao Lokhande NTB 19
341 472 Shital Vilas Mawale NT/VJ 19
342 480 Padma Dnyaneshwar Hude Open 19
343 534 Kajal Sudhakarrao Madavi ST 19
344 541 Madhri Diliprao Hivarkar ST 19
345 544 Ashwini Bakre (Bhende) Open 19
346 558 Samiksha S. Patil OPEN 19
347 14 Suwarna Namdeo Nagpure Open 18
348 30 Diksha Subhash Kamble Open 18
349 39 Ashwini Ganeshrao yewatkar Open 18
350 150 Pankaj Narayanrao Waghmare Open 18
351 176 Shraddha Ramkrushna Mhaiskar open 18
352 217 Aboli Sanjay Raut OPEN 18
353 221 Bhavana Shankarrao Kadam OPEN 18



354 282 Akshay Sanjay Ingale Open 18
355 296 Satish Vasantrao Taksande Open 18
356 371 Milind Sanjayrao Pantavne Open 18
357 436 Dhammdip Prakash Raut Open 18
358 461 Kiran Ashokrao Bawane NT-B 18
359 476 Divya Anil Shinde NT(B) 18
360 483 Pushpal D. More Open 18
361 486 Dhanshri Ashokrao Choudhari Open 18
362 525 Ribika Kailash Sadmake ST 18
363 529 Rakhi Maroti Sidam ST 18
364 551 Dipa Hariram Padole NT (C) 18
365 9 Chanchal Anil Jumade Open 17
366 26 Kalyani Santoshrao Niradkar Open 17
367 59 Nalu Narayanrao Dhale Open 17
368 111 Trupti Pramodrao Kadam Open 17
369 140 Namrata Gautam Yesambare Open 17
370 174 Nayna Sureshrao Rangari open 17
371 192 Megha Shankarrao Patankar open 17
372 205 Priya Ashokrao Surkar OPEN 17
373 208 Pratiksha Rajendra Solanke OPEN 17
374 212 Roshani Anandrao Waghmare OPEN 17
375 213 Dipa Ashokrao Kamble OPEN 17
376 275 Jayshree Manohar Khamankar open 17
377 306 Dwarkamai Pandurang Shelke Open 17
378 323 Suvarna Keshao Gosawi Open 17
379 325 Priya Mangesh Hiwanj (Kawale) Open 17
380 334 Sukalp Sharadrao Moon Open 17
381 355 Pratik Indrapal Patil Open 17
382 362 Deepali Amar Bhalshankar Open 17
383 406 Swati Shalikrao Wagh OPEN 17
384 475 Himanshu Purushottam Khelkar NT(C) 17
385 495 Amruta R. Gothe Open 17

386 505 Karuna Chokhobaji nagrale (Kamble) Open 17

387 526 Swati Purushottam Sarate ST 17
388 546 Pooja Babarao Buchunde Open 17
389 566 Chandrika Nandkishor Padhan NT 17
390 578 Ekta Wamanrao Fulzele OPEN 17
391 15 Nayan Santosh Chandane Open 16
392 17 Sneha Ruprao Sawadh Open 16



393 74 Pranali Shankar Chikate Open 16
394 94 Sambodhi Purshottam Kamble Open 16
395 123 Pratibha P. Chikate Open 16
396 137 Gayatri Bhojbahadur Budhathoki Open 16
397 151 Pradhnya Bhagwan Bhongade Open 16
398 160 Apeksha Ramraoji Bhoyar Open 16
399 168 Akanksha Niranjan Dahat open 16
400 214 Vaishali Baouraoji Waghade OPEN 16
401 219 Punam Jagdish Survanshi OPEN 16
402 235 Megha Prabhakar Dhote OPEN 16
403 274 Arti Sureshrao Kamble open 16
404 286 Monali Rashtrapal Raut Open 16
405 329 Sangita M. Borkutwar Open 16
406 338 Megha Purshottam Fulzele Open 16
407 385 Rani Pruthwiraj Khawase Open 16
408 424 Pratik R. Tarpe OPEN 16
409 445 Jagdish Bhaskar Ughade NTC 16
410 501 Aniket Prakashrao Shirode Open 16
411 511 Nishad Subhan Pathan EWS 16
412 532 Ravindra Shamrao Todase ST 16
413 548 Annapurna Dharma Tamgadge Open 16
414 549 Anita Rameshrao Onkar OPen 16
415 553 Supriya haridasji Thool OPEN 16
416 50 Pooja Rupchand Taksande Open 15
417 56 Chanchal Pramod Lande Open 15
418 68 Pallavi Prakash Walake Open 15
419 143 Bharti Sahebrao Nagrale Open 15
420 161 Nilam Charandas Thool Open 15
421 188 Sangeeta Madhukar Chandankar open 15
422 236 Sonali Subhashrao Talwekar OPEN 15
423 294 Pragati Rajesh Meshram open 15
424 342 Samiksha Vasantrao Wankar Open 15
425 412 Varsha Annaji Bhagat OPEN 15
426 438 Anjali Suresh Raut Open 15
427 439 Pawan S. Mahalle Open 15
428 451 Shubham Rajaram Kale NTC 15
429 479 Pooja Vishnuji Thombre Open 15
430 524 Sonam Marotrao Kudmate ST 15
431 550 Chanda Uttamrao Jarunde OPen 15
432 565 Sapna Rajendra Khangar NT 15



433 11 Shilpa Shriram Bhasme Open 14
434 28 Pratibha Sunil Bhagat Open 14
435 52 Gaurav Mulchand Bagade Open 14
436 58 Vicky Madhukar Narayane Open 14
437 157 Sangita Ashok Gaykwad Open 14
438 259 Shubhangi Madhao Lokhande Open 14
439 270 Vinay Pramodrao Jayade Open 14
440 389 Rupali Abhijit Surankar Open 14
441 399 Sankalp Arunrao Waghmare OPEN 14
442 401 Supriya Pramodrao Kamble OPEN 14
443 443 Pooja S. Chandorkar (Gaikwad) Open 14
444 449 Sanjay Maniram chavhan VJ 14
445 454 Sunita Ramavatar Yadav NT(C) 14
446 484 Mansi Kewaldas Dhale Open 14
447 508 Samir sheikh Jalil EWS 14
448 539 Shubham Parmeshwar Kumare ST 14
449 555 Mrunali Avadhutrao Armal Open 14
450 16 Ranaja Bharat Gote Open 13
451 177 Tejaswini Chandrashekhar Moon open 13
452 246 Payal Dattatray Thawre OPEN 13
453 538 Mayuri Annaji Khadsang St 13
454 203 Kajal Ankushrao Deogade OPEN 12
455 327 Ankita Vilas Gaikwad Open 12
456 542 Sangeeta Lokchand Alone Open 12
457 81 Ayushi M. Tale Open 11
458 240 Kavita Pramodrao Chavhan OPEN 11
459 37 Nikita Sureshrao Mhaiske Open 10



Sr.No. Roll No Name Cast Mark

1 557 Jaya M.C. EWS 48
2 506 Hemlata Ananius Kerketta EWS 43
3 507 Salim Jabbar Sheikh EWS 42
4 509 Punam Vijaysing Thakur EWS 30
5 513 Shubham Nitin Samuel EWS 24
6 510 Seema Raju Joseph EWS 23
7 512 Nelson Emmanual Chauhan EWS 23
8 511 Nishad Subhan Pathan EWS 16
9 508 Samir sheikh Jalil EWS 14

Kasturba Hospital, Sewagram

List of EWS Candidates who are called for inteview on 28/03/2023 at 2.00
PM. The Candidates have to report at 10.30 AM to MS Office for Original
document verification along with one set of photo copy of the documents. 



Sr.No. Roll 
No Name Cast Mark

1 466 Swati Bhagchand Pardeshi VJ (A) 31
2 468 Rita Shankarrao Dambhare NT-C 30
3 471 Ashwini Vinayak Badule NT- B 29
4 559 Avinash Nagorao Thorat NT-B 28
5 447 Jaykumar Suresh Chavhan VJ 28
6 457 Ankita liladhar Kalokar NTB 26
7 473 Neha Narayanrao Jadhav VJ(A) 25
8 455 Priya Gajanan Mohankar NT (B) 24
9 464 Radha Shalikrao Bawane NT-B 24
10 458 Dhanshree Gurudas buchche NT-C 24
11 452 Santosh Ganeshrao Bawane NT 23
12 459 Priyanka Rajabhau Meshram NT-B 23
13 470 Jotsana Motilal Marthe NT- C 22
14 450 Mala Pandurang Chinorkar NTB 22
15 460 Pallavi Rambhau Poinkar NT-B 22
16 462 Shyam Baliramji Bawane NT-B 22
17 456 Priyanka Dayaramji Kedar NT -(D) 21
18 448 Manisha Vitthalrao Satghare NTP 21
19 467 Radha Ukanda Jadhav VJ(A) 21
20 463 Roshani Wasudeo Madame NT-B 20
21 579 Ashwini Diwakar Kamatwar NT-B 20
22 472 Shital Vilas Mawale NT/VJ 19
23 446 Shubham Marotirao Lokhande NTB 19
24 551 Dipa Hariram Padole NT (C) 18
25 476 Divya Anil Shinde NT(B) 18
26 461 Kiran Ashokrao Bawane NT-B 18
27 566 Chandrika Nandkishor Padhan NT 17
28 475 Himanshu Purushottam Khelkar NT(C) 17
29 445 Jagdish Bhaskar Ughade NTC 16
30 565 Sapna Rajendra Khangar NT 15
31 451 Shubham Rajaram Kale NTC 15
32 454 Sunita Ramavatar Yadav NT(C) 14
33 449 Sanjay Maniram chavhan VJ 14

Kasturba Hospital, Sewagram

List of VJ/NT Candidates who are called for inteview on 28/03/2023 at 2.00
PM. The Candidates have to report at 10.30 AM to MS Office for Original
document verification along with one set of photo copy of the documents. 



Sr.No. Roll 
No Name Cast Mark

1 530 Sneha Ashok Atram ST 32
2 531 Sonali J. Meshram ST 29
3 523 Tushar Baburao Madavi ST 27
4 536 Kishor P. Kinhake ST 27
5 533 Latika Somaji Uike ST 26
6 537 Radhika Anil Madavi ST 25
7 528 Sahyata Arunrao Kowe ST 23
8 552 Sonu Sahadeoji Neware ST 21
9 540 Priyanka Silap Kakode ST 21

10 534 Kajal Sudhakarrao Madavi ST 19
11 541 Maduhri Diliprao Hivarkar ST 19
12 525 Ribika Kailash Sadmake ST 18
13 529 Rakhi Maroti Sidam ST 18
14 526 Swati Purushottam Sarate ST 17
15 532 Ravindra Shamrao Todase ST 16
16 524 Sonam Marotrao Kudmate ST 15
17 539 Shubham Parmeshwar Kumare ST 14
18 538 Mayuri Annaji Khadsang St 13

List of ST Candidates who are called for inteview on 28/03/2023 at 2.00 PM.
The Candidates have to report at 10.30 AM to MS Office for Original
document verification along with one set of photo copy of the documents. 

Kasturba Hospital, Sewagram





Sr.No. Roll 
No Name Cast Mark

1 520 Shrijit Balabhau Dabhekar SBC 31
2 515 Shital Kisnaji Choudhary SBC 29
3 516 Sneha Nagorao Tarade SBC 29
4 517 Akash Naresh bharsakre SBC 24
5 569 Kalyani Ravindra Khadgi SBC 24
6 514 Namrata Namdeo Thakare SBC 20
7 519 Kunal Moreshwar Raut SBC 20

Kasturba Hospital, Sewagram

List of SBC Candidates who are called for inteview on 28/03/2023 at 2.00
PM. The Candidates have to report at 10.30 AM to MS Office for Original
document verification along with one set of photo copy of the documents. 



Sr.No. Roll 
No Name Cast Mark

1 130 Tejaswini Shamrao Shende Open 47
2 186 Kiran pravin Bhongade open 46
3 138 Ruchika Rajendra Bagade Open 45
4 324 Shubham Vijayrao Navghare Open 36
5 264 Kajal Nanaji Patil Open 35
6 561 Prachu Pramodrao Awathare OPEN 35
7 200 Vinesh Vinayak Karve Open 34
8 404 Sanjivani Dalitanand Ingole OPEN 34
9 118 Prachi R. Kahilkar Open 33

10 232 Naina Vinodrao Choudhari OPEN 33
11 268 Roshani Gautam Khobragade Open 33

12 276
Chandrashekhar Malikchand 
Rahangdale Open 33

13 577 Suvarna R. Gujar OPEN 33
14 85 Sonali Gulabrao Pande Open 32
15 107 Harshula Premdas Bansod Open 32
16 142 Rakhi Pandurang Ganvir Open 32
17 156 Ashwini Sandurkar Open 32
18 271 Pratiksha Laxman Zade Open 32
19 308 Vidya Bhimrao Khelkar Open 32
20 313 Saurabh Naresh Shambharkar Open 32
21 333 Rachana Nagesh Meshram Open 32
22 572 Shivani Shankarrao Warghane OPEN 32
23 209 Priyanka Diliprao Barahate OPEN 31
24 21 Asmita Keshavrao Fulmali Open 30
25 95 Pornima B. Meshram Open 30
26 166 Ashwini Mahadeo Deotale Open 30
27 187 Arpana Rajesh Kankam open 30
28 261 Sneha Hemraj Meshram Open 30
29 407 Naresh Govind Balne OPEN 30
30 7 Shashank Charandasji Meshram Open 29
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PM. The Candidates have to report at 10.30 AM to MS Office for Original
document verification along with one set of photo copy of the documents. 



31 82 Akshya Raju Tamale Open 29
32 100 Neeta Narbahadur Ghimire Open 29
33 163 Sneha Ramesh Satone Open 29
34 172 Pooja Shivdasrao Satpute open 29
35 267 Avinash Santosh Sawankar Open 29
36 322 Sujata Santosh Patil Open 29
37 415 Durga Ashok Ramteke OPEN 29
38 573 Sonali Prakashrao Thool OPEN 29
39 575 Priti Ashokrao Nikam OPEN 29
40 3 Manisha Vitthalrao Dhote Open 28
41 12 Ashish Sunilrao Nagrale Open 28
42 129 Pallavi Panjabrao Nasare Open 28
43 182 Sushila Waman Bawane open 28
44 234 Archana Laxmanrao Bhujade OPEN 28
45 249 Naina Shikant Raut OPEN 28
46 269 Pratiksha Bharat Bhagat Open 28
47 273 Vrushali vijay vaidya Open 28
48 277 Samruddhi Gajanan Jamankar Open 28
49 299 Anup Ratanrao Bende Open 28
50 300 Bhagyashri R. Junghare (Gawai) Open 28
51 315 Samaksha Damodhar Fulmali Open 28
52 345 Pooja Gautamrao Kamble Open 28
53 396 Pragati Sharadrao Khatdeo OPEN 28
54 478 Payal Prakash Gawali Open 28
55 490 Diksha Sushil Hadke Open 28
56 567 Divya Sudhakar Kamble OPEN 28
57 571 Rohini Rajesh Bodhile OPEN 28


